" =\ Australian Lure Coursing Association

ASSOCIATION

Dog
Amos
Angus
Annie
Archie
Bandit
Banou
Belle
Bomber
Buck
Charlie
Chewie
Dash
Dotti
Dusty
Frank
Frankie
Hera
Jack
Lola
Maggie
Mckenzie
Moose
Nova
Pepper
Sasha
Smokey
Sonic

Trial Results

Club: South East Queensland Lure Coursing Club

Trial Date: 19/02/2023

Course Distance: 0

breed
Unregistered Medium
Unregistered Large
Australian Kelpie
Jack Russel Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Saluki
Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet
Unregistered Large
Unregistered Medium
Unregistered Small
Unregistered Large
Beagle
Portuguese Podengo Small
Beagle
Dachshund Miniature Smooth
Poodle Standard
Whippet
Whippet
Unregistered Medium
Welsh Corgi Pembroke
Australian Koolie
Whippet
German Shepherd Dog
Greyhound
Portuguese Podengo Small
Unregistered Small

Judge 1: Jeff Souter

Judge 2:

Melissa Van bael
Andrew Toms
Sarah Lemajurier
Carmen Lyle English
Cameron Gillespie
Rosine Jewels

Kim Gillespie

Keith Simmons
Skye Newton
Christian Mattiaccio
Leesa Beresford
Andrew Toms
Claudia Gaston
Robyn Burchmann
Tara McNicol
Angela Moore
Susan Falconer
Megan Newton
Andrew Toms
Penny and Aaron Parker
Kevin Blake
Georgie Gallagher
Keith Simmons
Robyn Burchmann
Megan Newton
Robyn Burchmann
Keith Simmons

Owner

score

166
174
168
168
166
168
158
166
158
172
174
178
166
100
164
160
148
168
164
162
100
170
160
170
160
100
172



Tess
Tiff
Tig
Trike
Vader

Dog

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Kelpie
Unregistered Small
Greyhound

breed

Sandra Thompson
Sandra Thompson
Sarah Lemajurier
Lauren Johannsen
Angela Moore

Owner

score

170
160
164
164
100



